

Riverdale Rays Swim Team Swim-A-Thon

ONLINE DONATIONS via PayPal:

Through the team website: https://riverdaleraysswimteam.weebly.com under 'Becoming a Ray', using the second *Donate* icon under Swim-A-Thon Letter.

Or use team email at <u>PayPal.com</u>: riverdaleraysswimming@gmail.com

WHO ARE THE RAYS?

The Riverdale Rays is a community-based swim team that desires to help young people develop in their character, sportsmanship, and physical fitness as they grow in their swimming abilities, while competing against other neighborhood swim teams as a part of the Greater Peninsula Swim Association (GPSA).

All children from 5-18 years of age are able to participate, no matter what their ability to swim is at the

beginning of the season.

2020 Summer Season

Dear Family and Friends,

Hi! This summer I am swimming on the Riverdale Rays Swim Team. The team is excited to sponsor its Fifth Annual **Swim-A-Thon**, scheduled to take place on Wednesday, July 22nd.

I plan to participate by trying to swim as many laps as possible during practice. Our swim coach and team board members will guide us on how to meet our goals and tally our numbers. I am participating in this adventure not only for the challenge of seeing how far I can swim (*last year some kids swam a mile!*), but also to help raise money for our team. This will help the Riverdale Rays continue to offer an excellent neighborhood swim team to the community.

We hope to raise and contribute \$1,500 towards the swim team budget. With all of us swimmers taking part, we are determined to meet this goal.

Would you please sponsor me?

Here is how the **Swim-a-Thon** works: You can make a flat pledge or pledge an amount per length of the pool. I can accept cash or checks *payable to: Riverdale Rays*.

If you prefer to make a pledge **online** via PayPal, you may do so using the information found to the left under Online Donation.

Thank you for showing your support to my team! I want to try to make a difference, and I thank you for helping me reach my goal.

Thank you So Much!

Riverdale Rays Swim-A-Thon Pledge Sheet 2020 Season

Swimmer's Name: _____

Laps Swam: 25m 50m				
Sponsor's Name	Pledge per lap	Fixed Donation	Total due	Amount Paid

Total Pledge Amount Received: